

Friends of McIntosh, Inc.

P.O. Box 436 McIntosh, Florida 32664-0436 A Non-Profit Corporation for the Preservation of Historic McIntosh

McIntosh 1890s Festival

October 12, 2024 mation Information Due: June 15, 2024

Food Vendor Information

All vendors must have \$1,000,000.00 of recovery liability coverage with Friends of McIntosh named as additional insured. You can not be in the show without insurance.

Please consider me as a Food Vendor for the 2024 McIntosh 1890s Festival.

Food Vendor Applicant Name	Business Name	
Address		
City	State	Zip
PhoneCell		
Booth (Tent/Truck/Trailer) Size Food Vendor fee is dependent on booth size at Please email Food Vendor Chair (McIntoshFe		-
Please submit photos of your booth and m	enu with prices on the Photo and M	lenu Form.
Power Requirements	(Outlets in p	ark are 220/40 and 110/20 amps)
Water Requirements		
INF	FORMATION CHECKLIST	
I have read, understand, and agree wit I have included photos of my booth/tr Upon acceptance into the festival, I w certificate.	uck and my menu with prices on the c	lownloadable form.
Please mail 🖵 Con	nplete Information 🖵 Unit Photos	s 🖵 Menu

to Friends of McIntosh P.O. Box 436 McIntosh, Florida. 32664-0436

- The committee will review your information.
- If you are accepted we will personally notify you and send you a
- CONTRACT with cost and booth placement.
- CONTRACTS ARE DUE JULY 15, 2024

If you have further questions, you may contact the Food Vendor Chair at McIntoshFestival@Hotmail.com

